Position

School Office Manager/El
Exec Assistant - Ed Services

Exec Assistant - Human
Resources

Exec Assistant - Fiscal Services
School Office Manager/El
Credential Technician
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Employee Benefits Specialist
Comp Ed Assistant

Testing Assessment Analyst (B)
Administrative Assistant
Attendance Accounting Spec Il
Employee Benefits Specialist
Facilities Secretary

Buyer

Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Hr Tech Classified

School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
School Office Manager/El
Administrative Assistant
School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
Secretary

Attendance Accounting Tech

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Department

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

Total Wages

$74,703
$74,701
$72,460

$68,230
$57,773
$56,251
$55,364
$55,135
$54,117
$53,863
$53,611
$52,994
$52,762
$52,483
$52,375
$52,373
$52,226
$51,752
$50,792
$50,189
$50,135
$50,042
$49,284
$49,022
$48,849
$47,934
$47,917
$47,634
$47,556

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,664
$16,486
$16,362

$16,423
$14,455
$15.310
$14,705
$14,475
$15,161
$14,350
$14,891
$14,602
$14,978
$14,964
$14,987
$15,161
$14,690
$15,450
$14,809
$14,318
$14,255
$14,612
$14,570
$14,333
$14,112
$14,380
$14,724
$14,158

$5,148



Human Resources Assistant
Purchasing Specialist
Attendance Accounting Spec |
School Office Manager/El
Secretary

Human Resources Assistant
School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
English Learner Data Techn
Office Assistant Il 12 Mth

Hr Tech Classified
Attendance Accounting Tech
Secretary

Office Assistant IlI

Facilities Technician (B)
Attendance Accounting Tech
District Translator
Attendance Accounting Tech
Office Assistant IlI

School Office Manager/El
Office Assistant IlI

School Office Manager/El
Secretary

School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech

Office Assistant Ill

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

$47,413
$47,282
$47,263
$46,758
$46,704
$46,423
$46,178
$46,122
$46,091
$46,007
$45,542
$45,392
$45,274
$44,451
$44,159
$44,153
$44,052
$43,630
$43,383
$43,343
$43,186
$43,174
$43,171
$42,953
$42,644
$42,528
$42,310
$41,635
$41,564
$41,509
$41,416
$41,230

$13,980
$14,362
$14,172
$14,390
$14,017
$14,270
$14,104
$14,330
$14,275
$14,192
$13,970
$13,677
$14,140
$13,679
$13,903
$13,982
$13,698
$13,763
$13,811

$4,844
$13,865
$14,105
$13,763
$14,133
$13,333
$13,994
$14,115
$13,763
$13,813
$13,604
$13,611
$13,679



School Office Manager/El
Attendance Accounting Tech
District Translator

Attendance Accounting Tech
School Office Manager/El
Intermediate School Secretary
Attendance Accounting Tech
Hr Tech Certificated
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech
Facilities Technician (B)
Attendance Accounting Tech
Records Assistant
Intermediate School Secretary
Attendance Accounting Tech
Office Assistant II/El
Intermediate School Secretary
Intermediate School Secretary
Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

School Office Manager/El
Office Assistant II/El
Attendance Accounting Tech
Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Intermediate School Secretary

Office Assistant Il 12
Mth

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

$41,098
$41,052
$41,031
$40,893
$40,766
$40,052
$39,882
$39,625
$39,538
$39,505
$39,087
$38,461
$37,944
$37,496
$37,311
$36,909
$36,762
$36,403
$35,300
$34,786
$34,445
$34,125

$33,934
$33,835
$33,300
$33,289
$32,935
$32,802
$32,788
$32,482
$32,128

$13,595
$13,780
$13,648
$13,693
$14,231
$12,930
$13,571
$13,549
$13,535
$13,665
$13,605
$13,574
$13,222
$13,587
$13,212
$13,457
$13,365
$12,858
$13,247
$13,163
$13,061
$12,713

$13,063

$3,850
$13,047
$13,110
$10,478
$12,957
$12,965
$12,930
$12,894



Office Assistant II/El
Office Assistant II/El
Office Assistant II/El
Library Media Tech/El
Office Assistant II/El
Human Resources Analyst
Office Assistant Il/Jr
Office Assistant II/El
Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant/Switchboard
Oper

Office Assistant II/El

Health Care Technician
Office Assistant Il 12 Mth
Office Assistant II/El
Attendance Accounting Tech
Intermediate School Secretary
District Translator

Health Care Technician
Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Health Care Technician
Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant Il

Health Care Technician
Clerical Assistant

Clerical Substitute
Hours

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Over Time, Temp Extra Oxnard

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

$32,106
$31,964
$31,198
$30,800
$30,090
$29,369
$29,248
$29,158
$27,968
$27,700

$27,671
$27,658
$27,405
$27,155
$26,906
$25,070
$24,868
$24,401
$23,851
$23,676
$23,561
$23,131
$22,950
$22,685
$22,609
$22,081
$20,529
$19,682
$19,542
$19,349

$12,446
$3,704
$12,828
$5,866
$3,011
$7,399
$12,598
$12,665
$12,466
$12,085

$3,170
$12,424
$12,066
$12,365
$12,260
$2,917
$2,804
$2,834
$11,981
$8,720
$4,905
$2,638
$11,877
$2,542
$11,837
$11,776
$2,332
$8,702
$2,263
$2,158



Clerical Assistant

Class Support Salaries/Sub
Office Assistant II/El

Class Support Salaries/Sub
Intermediate School Secretary
Clerical Assistant
Intermediate School Secretary
Secretary

Intermediate School Secretary
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Intermediate School Secretary
Intermediate School Secretary
Secretary

Class Support Salaries/Sub
Health Care Technician
Intermediate School Secretary
Intermediate School Secretary
Clerical Extra Help

Class Support Salaries/Sub
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Office Assistant II/El

Clerical Substitute
Intermediate School Secretary
Clerical Extra Help

Verbal Translation -Extra Help

Clerical Extra Help

District Translator

Campus Assistant-Subs

Clerical Substitute

Instructional
Assist/Extra Hlp,
Instructional
Assistants/Sub

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

Clerical Support
Clerical Support

$18,657
$18,457
$16,311
$16,215
$15,633
$14,262
$13,777
$12,424
$11,738
$11,331
$11,120
$10,920
$10,529
$10,486
$10,212
$9,919
$9,624
$9,612
$9,011
$8,855
$8,496
$7,470
$7,126
$7,006
$6,961
$6,920
$6,867

$6,846
$6,557

$2,163
$0
$1,892
$0
$5,055
$1,639
$1,622
$1,173
$1,989
$0

$0

$0
$3,467
$1,005
$1,202
$0
$1,133
$3,360
$3,289
$936
$976
$0
$3,067
$0
$3,047
$0

$0

$0
$754



Clerical Extra Help
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Clerical Substitute
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Clerical Extra Help
Clerical Extra Help
Clerical Substitute
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Clerical Substitute

Verbal Translation -Overtime
Clerical Substitute
Verbal Translation -Extra Help

Clerical Extra Help

Clerical Substitute

Clerical Substitute

Class Support Salaries/Sub
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Intermediate School Secretary
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Clerical Substitute

Office Assistant II/El

Clerical Substitute

Class Support Salaries/Sub
Verbal Translation -Extra Help
Clerical Extra Help

Class Support Salaries/Sub

Retiree Working

Instructional

Assistants/Sub, Clerical

Extra Help

Food Service
Substitutes

Verbal Translation -

Overtime

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

Clerical Support

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

$6,101
$5,692
$5,547
$5,030
$4,965
$4,882
$4,415
$4,320
$4,013
$3,731
$3,176

$2,964
$2,874
$2,493
$2,328

$2,266

$2,104
$1,786
$1,495
$1,429
$1,184
$1,130
$1,105
$1,025
$1,016
$975
$746
$609
$560

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$139
$0
$0
$121
$0
$0
$55
$0
$0



Clerical Extra Help
Clerical Extra Help
Clerical Substitute
Clerical Substitute
Class Support Salaries/Sub
Clerical Extra Help
Class Support Salaries/Sub

Verbal Translation -Extra Help

Clerical Substitute

Clerical Substitute

Class Support Salaries/Sub
Verbal Translation -Extra Help

Clerical Substitute

Instructional
Assistants/Sub

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

$542
$497
$460
$448
$443
$418
$383
$378

$258
$199
$192
$179
$172

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$23
$0
$0



