Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$74,703	\$14,664
Exec Assistant - Ed Services		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$74,701	\$16,486
Exec Assistant - Human Resources		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$72,460	\$16,362
Exec Assistant - Fiscal Services		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$68,230	\$16,423
School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$57,773	\$14,455
Credential Technician		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$56,251	\$15,310
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$55,364	\$14,705
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$55,135	\$14,475
Employee Benefits Specialist		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$54,117	\$15,161
Comp Ed Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$53,863	\$14,350
Testing Assessment Analyst (B)		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$53,611	\$14,891
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,994	\$14,602
Attendance Accounting Spec II		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,762	\$14,978
Employee Benefits Specialist		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,483	\$14,964
Facilities Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,375	\$14,987
Buyer		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,373	\$15,161
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,226	\$14,690
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$51,752	\$15,450
Hr Tech Classified		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$50,792	\$14,809
School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$50,189	\$14,318
School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$50,135	\$14,255
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$50,042	\$14,612
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$49,284	\$14,570
School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$49,022	\$14,333
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$48,849	\$14,112
School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,934	\$14,380
School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,917	\$14,724
Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,634	\$14,158
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,556	\$5,148

Human Resources Assistant	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,413	\$13,980
Purchasing Specialist	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,282	\$14,362
Attendance Accounting Spec I	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,263	\$14,172
School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,758	\$14,390
Secretary	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,704	\$14,017
Human Resources Assistant	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,423	\$14,270
School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,178	\$14,104
School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,122	\$14,330
School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,091	\$14,275
School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,007	\$14,192
English Learner Data Techn	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$45,542	\$13,970
Office Assistant II 12 Mth	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$45,392	\$13,677
Hr Tech Classified	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$45,274	\$14,140
Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$44,451	\$13,679
Secretary	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$44,159	\$13,903
Office Assistant III	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$44,153	\$13,982
Facilities Technician (B)	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$44,052	\$13,698
Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,630	\$13,763
District Translator	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,383	\$13,811
Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,343	\$4,844
Office Assistant III	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,186	\$13,865
School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,174	\$14,105
Office Assistant III	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,171	\$13,763
School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$42,953	\$14,133
Secretary	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$42,644	\$13,333
School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$42,528	\$13,994
School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$42,310	\$14,115
Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,635	\$13,763
Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,564	\$13,813
Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,509	\$13,604
Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,416	\$13,611
Office Assistant III	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,230	\$13,679

School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,098	\$13,595
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,052	\$13,780
District Translator		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,031	\$13,648
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$40,893	\$13,693
School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$40,766	\$14,231
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$40,052	\$12,930
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$39,882	\$13,571
Hr Tech Certificated		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$39,625	\$13,549
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$39,538	\$13,535
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$39,505	\$13,665
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$39,087	\$13,605
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$38,461	\$13,574
Facilities Technician (B)		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$37,944	\$13,222
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$37,496	\$13,587
Records Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$37,311	\$13,212
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$36,909	\$13,457
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$36,762	\$13,365
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$36,403	\$12,858
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$35,300	\$13,247
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$34,786	\$13,163
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$34,445	\$13,061
Office Assistant II/EI	Office Assistant II 12 Mth	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$34,125	\$12,713
School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$33,934	\$13,063
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$33,835	\$3,850
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$33,300	\$13,047
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$33,289	\$13,110
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,935	\$10,478
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,802	\$12,957
Office Assistant II/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,788	\$12,965
Office Assistant II/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,482	\$12,930
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,128	\$12,894

Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,106	\$12,446
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$31,964	\$3,704
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$31,198	\$12,828
Library Media Tech/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$30,800	\$5,866
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$30,090	\$3,011
Human Resources Analyst		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$29,369	\$7,399
Office Assistant II/Jr		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$29,248	\$12,598
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$29,158	\$12,665
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$27,968	\$12,466
Office Assistant/Switchboard Oper		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$27,700	\$12,085
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$27,671	\$3,170
Health Care Technician		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$27,658	\$12,424
Office Assistant II 12 Mth		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$27,405	\$12,066
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$27,155	\$12,365
Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$26,906	\$12,260
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$25,070	\$2,917
District Translator		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$24,868	\$2,804
Health Care Technician		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$24,401	\$2,834
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$23,851	\$11,981
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$23,676	\$8,720
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$23,561	\$4,905
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$23,131	\$2,638
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$22,950	\$11,877
Health Care Technician		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$22,685	\$2,542
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$22,609	\$11,837
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$22,081	\$11,776
Office Assistant III		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$20,529	\$2,332
Health Care Technician		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$19,682	\$8,702
Clerical Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$19,542	\$2,263
	Over Time, Temp Extra Hours	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$19,349	\$2,158

District Translator		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$6,557	\$754
Clerical Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$6,846	\$0
Verbal Translation -Extra Help	Instructional Assist/Extra Hlp, Instructional Assistants/Sub	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$6,867	\$0
Clerical Extra Help	Clerical Substitute	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$6,920	\$0
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$6,961	\$3,047
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$7,006	\$0
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$7,126	\$3,067
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$7,470	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$8,496	\$976
Clerical Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$8,855	\$936
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$9,011	\$3,289
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$9,612	\$3,360
Health Care Technician		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$9,624	\$1,133
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$9,919	\$0
Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$10,212	\$1,202
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$10,486	\$1,005
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$10,529	\$3,467
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$10,920	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$11,120	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$11,331	\$0
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$11,738	\$1,989
Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$12,424	\$1,173
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$13,777	\$1,622
Clerical Assistant	Campus Assistant-Subs	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$14,262	\$1,639
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$15,633	\$5,055
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$16,215	\$0
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$16,311	\$1,892
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$18,457	\$0
Clerical Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$18,657	\$2,163

Clerical Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$6,101	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$5,692	\$0
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$5,547	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$5,030	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub	Retiree Working	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$4,965	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$4,882	\$0
Clerical Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$4,415	\$0
Clerical Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$4,320	\$0
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$4,013	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$3,731	\$0
Clerical Substitute	Instructional Assistants/Sub, Clerical Extra Help	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$3,176	\$0
Verbal Translation -Overtime		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$2,964	\$0
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$2,874	\$0
Verbal Translation -Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$2,493	\$0
Clerical Extra Help	Food Service Substitutes	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$2,328	\$0
Clerical Substitute	Verbal Translation - Overtime	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$2,266	\$0
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$2,104	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$1,786	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$1,495	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$1,429	\$0
Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$1,184	\$139
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$1,130	\$0
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$1,105	\$0
Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$1,025	\$121
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$1,016	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$975	\$0
Verbal Translation -Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$746	\$55
Clerical Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$609	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$560	\$0

Clerical Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$542	\$0
Clerical Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$497	\$0
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$460	\$0
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$448	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$443	\$0
Clerical Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$418	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$383	\$0
Verbal Translation -Extra Help	Instructional Assistants/Sub	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$378	\$0
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$258	\$0
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$199	\$0
Class Support Salaries/Sub		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$192	\$23
Verbal Translation -Extra Help		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$179	\$0
Clerical Substitute		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$172	\$0